25e BRUGSE ZWEMDOORTOCHT 2024 UITSLAG ZWEMJOGGING

NAAM
1 Bisschop
2 Deftuyt
3 Claeys
4 Roche
5 Lanoote
6 Demeyer
7 Lanoote
8 Bailleul

9 Vandenbroucke

10 Somers

11 Van den Boorn

12 Lanoote

13 Gevaert

14 Platteeuw
15 Craps

16 Elyn

17 Schoenaers
18 Lisabeth

19 Schuurmans
20 Dendooven
21 Meurisse
22 Synaeve

23 De Visscher
24 Caessens
25 Guidee

26 Moeyersons
27 Coens

28 Cool

29 Coens

30 Piens

31 Langbeen
32 Billiet

33 Langbeen

VRIJE SLAG HEREN

VOORNAAM
Tibo
Tom
Jack
Warren
Renaat
Koen
Wouter
Wout
Frank
Sven
Jasper
Roeland
Kris
Xerxes
Mathias
Pepijn
Christian
Filip
Thierry
Martijn
Luc
Immanuel
Alex
Erwin
Christiaan
Maxim
Noa
Ronald
Dieter
Dimitri
Kobe
Bart

Luk

1998
1989
1960
1990
1988
1970
1977
2005
1963
1978
1989
1982
1973
1971
1992
1986
1900
1963
1900
2000
1967
1976
1965
1968
1964
2010
2007
1977
1979
1969
2002
1973
1970

TIID
12.50
12.51
13.47
13.59
14.19
14.38
15.04
15.08
15.09
15.31
15.42
16.06
16.28
16.31
16.57
18.38
19.20
19.29
20.03
21.33
22.22
22.32
22.50
23.14
23.30
27.11
34.10
34.26
35.18
38.54
50.14
50.44
51.14

BRUGS KAMPIOEN



NAAM
1 Vander Auwera
2 De Waele
3 De Loof
4 Schuermans
5 Pujol Espinar
6 Monnissen
7 Platteeuw
8 Vranken
9 Temmerman
10 Feys
11 Morre
12 Dupont
13 Van Maele
14 Spanhove
15 Guion
16 Vandeweerd
17 Hulin
18 Degrande
19 Depoot
20 Goderis
21 Cool
22 Roels
23 Sahmer
24 Van Wielendaele
25 Deakin
26 Desmedt
27 Vanseveren
28 Renders

VRIJE SLAG DAMES

VOORNAAM
Julie / CNBA
Karlien
Julie

Eva
Meritxell
Rositta
Oona
Rhune
Annelies
Margo
Zana
Celeste
Febe
Griet/ BYK
Delphine
Sofie
Venia

Evy
Isabelle
Kathleen
Hinde

Nele

Karin
Annemie
Jemima
Ella

Heidi

Hilda

1983
1997
1990
1987
1991
1975
2000
2004
2024
2001
1998
2008
1999
1965
2008
1980
1992
1976
1970
1968
2006
2024
1964
1982
1998
1977
1979
1953

TIID
14.35
14.47
15.09
16.03
16.24
16.28
16.30
16.32
16.34
16.47
17.14
17.16
19.01
19.30
19.46
22.13
22.17
22.21
2241
23.02
23.46
24.45
25.27
28.35
28.36
28.38
28.53
29.02

BRUGS KAMPIOEN
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NAAM
Willems
Brawn

De Haan
Moreel

Thiry
Anthonissen
Schouteeten
Bolle

Van Vaeldenburg
Bolle

Bolle
Mouton
Adriaens
Vandenberghe
De Jonghe
Lemmens
Gervoyse
Vierstraete
Goossens
De Wilde
Demuynck
Weckx
Goossens

SCHOOLSLAG HEREN

VOORNAAM
Kevin
Oliver

Stijn
Ruben
Arthur

Tommeke (tom) / SWEM

Alexander
Mathijs

Jef

Pieter

Wouter

Kris

Stijn

Patrick

Luc / BYK
Wouter / BYK
Geert/ BYK
Pieter / BYK
Nicolas / RCTN
Stefaan
Patrick / BYK
Patrick / RCTN
Thierry / RCTN

1990
1995

1900
2002
1987
2024
1985
2011
1900
1982
2010
1969
1980
1956
1965
2011
1965
2024
2007
2024
1958
1955
1972

TIID
17.13
18.24

18.25
18.30
18.59
20.11
20.16
20.45
21.26
21.32
21.41
23.31
24.04
24.27
24.37
26.29
27.11
27.37
27.43
29.56
32.25
33.14
33.19

BRUGS KAMPIOEN



NAAM
1 Loccufier
2 Hemeryck
3 Guisset
4 Declercq
5 QOosterlinck
6 Oosterlinck
7 Denoyel
8 Piert
9 Masyn
10 Lethem
11 D’hiet
12 Pieters
13 Callens
14 Dutrie
15 Depauw
16 Blomme
17 Eelbode

18 Van Sebroeck

19 De Groote

20 Bruynooghe

21 Winand
22 Lebecque
23 Carabin
24 Danse
25 Lignon

SCHOOLSLAG DAMES

VOORNAAM
Fleur

Zoé / BYK
Marie-Laure
Stephanie
llse / BYK
Natalie / BYK
Marika / BYK
Nathalie / BYK
Reine Claude
Circé

Inge

Monique

Monica
Dominique / BYK
julie / BYK

Sarah / BYK
Renée / BYK
Ruth

Elise

Annemie / BYK
Erika/ RCTN
Vanessa / RCTN
Marie-Emmanuelle / RCTN
Dominique
Angélique / RCTN

2014
2007
1977
1900
1984
1987
1961
1973
1965
1976
1974
1947
1987
1974
2008
1982
1991
1999
1998
1900
2007
1974
1975
2024
1975

TIID
19.49
20.17
20.34
20.34
22.04
23.48
23.58
24.18
24.24
25.26
25.46
26.30
26.38
26.41
27.36
27.45
27.51
27.51
28.58
29.11
29.50
30.24
30.24
31.48
33.48

BRUGS KAMPIOEN



